March 2010 NMAC Update by Rule Number - added to website on February 26, 2010

Rule Number

Filed Type Description

Comments

Vol

Issue Effective

1.7.8 NMAC

1.7.8 NMAC*

2.2.2 NMAC

2.2.2 NMAC*

6.29.1 NMAC

8.200.520 NMAC

SAA Rule No. 95-13

9.2.13 NMAC*

11.4.3 NMAC*

11.4.4 NMAC*

21.30.2 NMAC*

21.30.6 NMAC

21.30.7 NMAC

21.32.5 NMAC*

1/29/2010 R

1/29/2010 N

2/1/2010 R

2/1/2010 N

1/28/2010 A

2/12/2010 A

1/27/2010 R

1/27/2010 N

2/19/2010 A

2/19/2010 A

2/15/2010 A

2/15/2010 A

2/15/2010 A

2/15/2010 A

Repealer; repeals 1.7.8 NMAC, filed
6-14-2001.

State Personnel Administration -
Drug and Alcohol Abuse.

Repealer; repeals 2.2.2 NMAC, filed
2-17-20009.

Requirements For Contracting And
Conducting Audits Of Agencies.
Amendment to 6.29.1 NMAC [9],
filed 5-29-20009.

Amendment to 8.200.520 NMAC
[20], filed 12-18-2000.

Repealer; repeals SAA Rule No. 95-
13, filed 4-13-95.

Employment Programs For Older
Workers.

Amendment to 11.4.3 NMAC [11],
filed 11-15-2004.

Amendment to 11.4.4 NMAC [12 &
Forms], filed 6-3-2003.

Animals And Animal Industry
General Provisions - New Mexico
Livestock Board General Provisions;
replaces 21 NMAC 30.2, filed 1-28-
99. Amendment to 21.30.2 NMAC
[5 & 10], filed 2-15-2010.
Amendment to 21.30.6 NMAC [7
thru 12], filed 6-21-2005.
Amendment to 21.30.7 NMAC [7],
filed 11-17-2006.

Exhibition Livestock. Amendment
to 21.32.5 NMAC [2, 5 thru 11],
filed 1-28-2003.

*Replaces 1.7.8
NMAC, effective 2-12-
2010.

*Replaces 2.2.2
NMAC, effective 2-12-
2010.

*Replaces SAA Rule
No. 95-13, effective 2-
12-2010.

*Emergency Rule.

*Emergency Rule.

*Refiled for NMAC2
codification.

*Part name amended.

XXI

XXI

XXI

XXI

XXI

XXI

XXI

XXI

XXI

XXI

XXI

XXI

XXI

XXI

3

2/12/2010

2/12/2010

2/12/2010

2/12/2010

2/12/2010

2/26/2010

2/12/2010

2/12/2010

2/19/2010

2/19/2010

2/26/2010

2/26/2010

2/26/2010

2/26/2010

Page 1




