March 2010 NMAC Update by Rule Number - added to website on February 26, 2010

Rule Number	Filed	Type	Description	Comments	Vol	Issue	Effective
			Repealer; repeals 1.7.8 NMAC, filed				
1.7.8 NMAC	1/29/2010	R	6-14-2001.		XXI	3	2/12/2010
				*Replaces 1.7.8			
			State Personnel Administration -	NMAC, effective 2-12-			
1.7.8 NMAC*	1/29/2010	N	Drug and Alcohol Abuse.	2010.	XXI	3	2/12/2010
			Repealer; repeals 2.2.2 NMAC, filed				
2.2.2 NMAC	2/1/2010	R	2-17-2009.		XXI	3	2/12/2010
				*Replaces 2.2.2			
			Requirements For Contracting And	NMAC, effective 2-12-			
2.2.2 NMAC*	2/1/2010	N	Conducting Audits Of Agencies.	2010.	XXI	3	2/12/2010
			Amendment to 6.29.1 NMAC [9],				
6.29.1 NMAC	1/28/2010	Α	filed 5-29-2009.		XXI	3	2/12/2010
			Amendment to 8.200.520 NMAC				
8.200.520 NMAC	2/12/2010	Α	[20], filed 12-18-2000.		XXI	4	2/26/2010
			Repealer; repeals SAA Rule No. 95-				
SAA Rule No. 95-13	1/27/2010	R	13, filed 4-13-95.		XXI	3	2/12/2010
				*Replaces SAA Rule			
			Employment Programs For Older	No. 95-13, effective 2-			
9.2.13 NMAC*	1/27/2010	N	Workers.	12-2010.	XXI	3	2/12/2010
			Amendment to 11.4.3 NMAC [11],				
11.4.3 NMAC*	2/19/2010	A	filed 11-15-2004.	*Emergency Rule.	XXI	5	2/19/2010
			Amendment to 11.4.4 NMAC [12 &				
11.4.4 NMAC*	2/19/2010	A	Forms], filed 6-3-2003.	*Emergency Rule.	XXI	5	2/19/2010
			Animals And Animal Industry				
			General Provisions - New Mexico				
			Livestock Board General Provisions;				
			replaces 21 NMAC 30.2, filed 1-28-				
			99. Amendment to 21.30.2 NMAC	*Refiled for NMAC2			
21.30.2 NMAC*	2/15/2010	A	[5 & 10], filed 2-15-2010.	codification.	XXI	4	2/26/2010
			Amendment to 21.30.6 NMAC [7				
21.30.6 NMAC	2/15/2010	A	thru 12], filed 6-21-2005.		XXI	4	2/26/2010
			Amendment to 21.30.7 NMAC [7],				
21.30.7 NMAC	2/15/2010	Α	filed 11-17-2006.		XXI	4	2/26/2010
			Exhibition Livestock. Amendment				
			to 21.32.5 NMAC [2, 5 thru 11],				
21.32.5 NMAC*	2/15/2010	A	filed 1-28-2003.	*Part name amended.	XXI	4	2/26/2010